Subject
SOSC 16 LFE AND WORKS OF RZAL

Btec 200 2 UNCERGRADUATE THESS

Btec 143 INTRODUCTION TC BUSINESE MANAGEMENT FOR BIDTECHNDLOGY

ETec 159 UNDERGRADUATE SEMINAR

HUMm 1 ART APPRECIATION

Subject

ETaC 131 COMPUTATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
BTec 157 RISK ASSESSMENT AND MANAGEMEINT
G720 147 TRENDS & BOTECHNOLOGY

Blec 200.) UNDERGRADUATE THESIS

BTac 152 BioETHICS

Chem 172 WOLSTRIAL CHEMSTRY

Subject

BTec 2000 PROFESSIONAL EXPOSURE

Subject

ETaC 193 RESEARCH PLANNING AND MANUSCRPT PRER.
B1EC 134 METHODS IN RECOMBINANT ONA TECHNOLOGY
INBT 173 MOLECULAR AND CELL IMMUNOLOGY

nB1 122 poPROCESS I

ECOL 11D FUNDAVENTALS OF ECOLDOY

instructor Units Midterm  Final Compistion
DEAN RUFFEL Reoms FLANDEZ 3 1,50 150
LOURD FRANZ Macavinta SABUNADA 3 125 150
DORYN JAN LAUZON AVILA 3 178 150
LOURD FRANZ Macavinta GABUNADA 1 1.00 1.00
KAY T JUANILLD 3 106 100
GPA 1325
Instructor Units  Midterm Final Completion
EA4 KRISTINE CLARISSE Bautista TULIN 3 1.50 175
LOURD FRANZ Macavints GASUNADA 3 1.50 125
MARCIANA B2ia GALAMBAD 3 135 100
LOURD FRANZ Macavita GABUNADA 1 s s
MARCIANA Baja GALAMBAD 3 125 1.00
ALLAN Ab=no s RAMAL 3 200 175
GPA 1350
Instructar Units Midterm Final Cormgpietion
MARCIANA Baj& GALAMBAD 3 1.50
GPA 1500
Instructor Units Midterm Final Completion
MA. THERESA Posas LORETO 3 125 125
MARCIANA Bajs GALAMBAD 3 126 128
LOURD FRANZ Macaantz GASUNADA 3 175 125
SARAH JEAN €. SUGANOD 5 INC 160
ANGELICA Pamz BALDOS 3 200 175



Subject Instructor

Stat 130 STATISTICAL METHODS PAULD GenZags BATIDOR

BEC 117 PROTEIN AND NUGLEIC ACIDS MA THERESA Posas LORETO

INBt 127 BOPROCESS) SARAR JEAN C SUGAND

BT 152 MOLECULAR TOXICOLDAY DONNA CHRESTENE Quinicg RAMOS

ENtr 17 THE ENTERPRENEURIAL MIND DIANNE MAGLINTE DALIN-AS

50 11 INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTING MAGDSLENE Cesar UNAJAN

510l 138N CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY KYZA MAE M RAMONEDA

GPA

Subject Instructor
PHyE 13 COLLEGE PHYSICS ¢ REV R=IZZA Uong AURE
PHED 140 PHYSICAL ACTIVTIES TOWARD:S HEALTH AND FITNEES 2 EDZA LUNA M. ALFAJARDO
PRid 11 ETHcs JER UM
ITC 1T UVING I THE 1T ERA ABEGAIL O PESERAL
Biol 25 ceneTics ROSALINA Dialimas POLIQUIT
Cnem 138 BIOCHEMSTRY 2 (Lecture} JACDE GLENN Flora JANSALIN
Chem 138 T BIoCHEMISTRY 2 (Labaratory) RACHELLE C CARETE

Units

unfis

Midterm

200

128

150

Midterm

.50

125

150

173

200

Final  Completion
200
238
150
1580

125

200

1730

Final Completion
1.00
100
150
125
175
150
200

a7



Subject

Micr 22 GENERAL MICROEXOLOGY

Blec 22 FUNDAMENTALS OF BOFROCESSNG

SCSC 120 READINGS IN PHLIPPINE HETORY

Math 106m MATH ANALYSS 2 (NTESHAL CALCULUS|

SNED 130 PHYGICAL ACTIVITIES TOWARDS HEALTH AN FITHESS |
Chem 137 80CEMISTRY 1 (Lecaae)

Chem 137 1 BOCHEMISTRY | (Laboratory)

Zool 21k cenERaL Z00LOGY

Subject

NSTP 12C CIVIC WELFARE TRAMING SERVCE (CWTS)

BTeC 27 NTRODUCTION T0 BIOTECHNGLOGY

PnEd 120 FITMESS EXERCISE

SCST 130 THE CONTEMPORARY WoRLD

SETS 17 SCENCE TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY

Chem 140 QUANTITATWE INCROANG CHEVESTRY (Lecture)
$Aath 1050 MATH ANALYSIS T (differessel calodus)

Cham 140 1 QUANTITATIVE INORGANIC CHEMISTRY (Lasaratery)
Chem 1270 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | (Lecture)

Cherm 127 2 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY | (Laborwsery)

Instructor

JESUSITC Ladarina LM

LOURD FRANZ Macaymta GRBUNADA

HADASSAH A ESPIRIDION

EMILY LAGUMBAY CASINILLO

CHESZARUTHMS ZABALA

ELIZASETH Somodon QUEVEDD

ANGELICA C MANAGBANAG

BERNA LOU Abs REGIS

Instructor

FELIX JOHN Tutor AMESTOSO

LOURD FRANZ Macavinta GABUNADA

LYNDON Lucafias MANINGD

LESLE ANNE Laygo LIWANAG

MERVIN JUNE B GASATAN

YSSAKHAR Algodon SALAS

JOY ANN Ateda CANETE

MERVIN JUNE B GASATAN

YHENA L BANDIEBAS

KEVIN NICK Susn SANDHBAS

Units

Units

o

“

Midterm

175

200

Midterm

150

Final Completion
175
126
175

200

1702

Final Completion
225
150
180
178
180
250
300
178
178
150

1813



Subject

NSTP 11¢ CIVIO WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE (CWTS)
SC5C 110 USDERSTANDING THE SELF

M&Th 110 MATHEMATICS IN THE MCOERN WORLD
Comim 11 FURFOSIVE COMMUNICATON

191 17 ENAIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

PREd 110 MOVEMENT ENMANCENENT

CREM 115 PRINCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY (Lecture)
Chem 115 2 PRNCIPLES OF CHEMISTRY (Laboranory)

BN 210 GENERAL BOTANY

Instructor

FELX JORN Tutor AMESTOSO

ANGELIE Edar GENOTIVA

LESUIE ANN G. MASTINEZ

WINDY PAULA PINTQ

MARK MATTHEW AUXTERD AUGUIS

EDILBERTO Acasio ARTIGA Jr. 0

ELIZABETH Sombion QUEVEDD

MERVIN JUNE B. BASATAN

KENNETH O ECC

Midtarm

250

150

175

150

Final  Completion
150
150
180
1.75
100
180
300
175

280



